

NH-80 ANANDI, YADAV HOUSE IN RAMPUR CHH.
NH80 अनंदी यादव के घर से रामपुर छोटी लगमा LAGMA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-N/23-24, 3054 MR

MUNGER

DIVISION

DHARAHARA

SUB-DIVISION

2454

Measurement Book

संवेदक, श्रीम यादव

श्रीम यादव

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - NH-80 to Anandi yadav house in Ram nagar Ekhoti laguna under Kemjapur panchayat					
Name of Contractor: - Bhim yadav Bhalsumiya, P.S. Sona, Dist. Jamnagar					
Agreement no: - 03 - MBD/2023-24					
Date of work start: - 19/10/23					
Date of completion: - 18/07/24					

Est on A/c bill					
1) Clearing & grabbing road					
2 x 30 no x 30 m x 1.000 = 600					
2 x 1 no x 5 m x 1.000 = 10					
610					
Say 0.061 Ha					
2) Const of subgrade section					
shoulder do 2					
2 x 10 no x 30 m x 0.200 x 0.300 = 54					
2 x 1 no x 5 m x 0.200 x 0.300 = 0.9					
54.9 m					
3) Providing dry lean concrete					
4 no x 3 m x 2.75 x 0.075 = 3.375					
5 no x 2 m x 3.35 x 0.075 = 2.512					
4 no x 3 m x 3.10 x 0.075 = 2.790					
8.677 m					

Bt Rs 19,92,450.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<8> Boundary pillar					
8 no @ Rs 800.24					Rs 6402.00
<9> Road marking					
Qty sides terms (9) - P(3)					
51 m @ Rs 994.60					Rs 50671.00
<10> Logo & board					
Qty sides terms (10) - P(3)					
3 no @ Rs 11663.99					Rs 34992.00
					Rs 20,44,515.00
Add 18% U.S.T					Rs 368013.00
Add 1% lab less					Rs 20445.00
Add Signimage fee					Rs 2488.00
					Rs 24,56,461.00
less 14.99%					Rs 368224.00
					Rs 20,88,237.00

12/5/24
A.E.

12/05/24
A.E.

DA
C&P
Clear
21/5/2027

Material Statement

- <1> E/W - 54.9 m³
 <11> Coarse sand - 102.39 m³
 <111> Crushed stone agg - 192.78 m³

12/5/24
A.E.

12/05/24
A.E.

Sr. No -

Letter No - 72

dated - 29/05/24

Revised Amount
Rs - 20,88,237.00